
Licensee Email City State Website
4imprint Inc. mdahm@4imprint.com Oshkosh WI www.4imprint.com
Akquire mike@akquire.ca St. Thomas ON www.Akquire.ca
All Star Dogs info@allstardogs.com Marlboro NJ www.Allstardogs.com
BAMKO, LLC dba LXG kristina@lxginc.com Phoenix AZ www.Lxginc.com
Brand Agents Inc. Lesley@brandagents.net Denver CO www.Brandagents.net
BSN Sports LLC cobenson@bsnsports.com Farmers Branch TX www.Bsnsports.com
C-B Graduation Announcements gradbling@gmail.com Manhattan KS www.Cbgrad.com
Campus Stop LLC mmoyer@campusstop.com Mount Kisco NY www.campusstop.com
CDI Corp megan@cdi-corp.com Chicago IL www.Cdi-corp.com
Church Hill Classics christiel@diplomaframe.com Monroe CT www.Diplomaframe.com
CI Sport Inc. jamiek@cisport.com Fargo ND www.Cisport.com
Club Colors Buyer LLC lsummerson@clubcolors.com Hoffman Estates IL www.Clubcolors.com
College Thread LLC Dba Athlete’s Thread licensing@collegethread.com Los Angeles CA www.greekhouse.org
Collegiate Pacific Co. danielle@collegiatepacific.com Roanoke VA www.Collegiatepacific.com
Colosseum Athletics Corporation licensing@colosseumusa.com Compton CA www.Colosseumusa.com
Columbia Sportswear by Outdoor Custom Sportswear sdice@ocsapparel.com Overland Park KS www.Ocsapparel.com
Commemorative Brands, Inc. dba Balfour dean.sorrentino@balfour.com Austin TX www.Balfour.com
Creative Marketing Concepts vp@creativemc.com San Francisco CA www.Cmcpromos.com
CustomInk LLC licensing@customink.com Fairfax VA www.Customink.com
Duck Company - The ksloan@duckco.com Arvada CO www.duckco.com
Fanatic Group LLC - The info@thefanaticgroup.com Edison NJ www.thefanaticgroup.com
Geiger Collegiate Promotions geigerlicensing@geiger.com Lewiston ME www.Geiger.com
GFSI LLC (Champion) trey.ham@hanes.com Lenexa KS www.Gearforsports.com
GFSI LLC (Gear For Sports) trey.ham@hanes.com Lenexa KS www.Gearforsports.com
GFSI LLC (Under Armour) trey.ham@hanes.com Lenexa KS www.Gearforsports.com
GKSB Enterprises LLC dba Silly Toast Designs greg@sillytoast.com Greenville WI www.sillytoast.com
Gold Country Inc. mpeyton@signatureconcepts.com Minnetonka MN www.Signatureconcepts.com
Halo Branded Solutions Halo.Licensing@halo.com Sterling IL www.Halo.com
Image Source Inc. jacob@imagesourceteam.com Kirkland WA www.Imagesourceteam.com
Jardine Associates nick@jardineassociates.net North Kingstown RI www.Jardineassociates.com
Jostens Inc. Joley.drake@jostens.com Owatonna MN www.Jostens.com
K & M/Nordic Co. licensing@nordiccompanyinc.com Riverside RI www.Nordiccollege.net
Knits N Weaves dba Horn Legend licensing@hornlegend.com Frisco TX www.Hornlegend.com
L2 Brands, LLC amanley@l2brands.com Hanover PA league91.com
Leisure Time Awards, Inc kristie@leisuretimeawards.com Boulder CO www.leisuretimeawards.com
Logo Brands Inc. anya@logobrands.com Franklin TN www.Logobrands.com
LogoFit LLC hkissner@logofit.com Flint MI www.Logofit.com
Logoit4u LLC patrick@logoit4u.com Broomfield CO
Mano's Inc. dba Mano's Gifts kyle@manosinc.com Kansas City MO www.Manoswine.com
Mascot Factory licensing@mascotfactory.com Poway CA www.Mascotfactory.com
Memory Company LLC-The wendy@76collab.com Phenix City AL www.Memorycompany.com
Midwest College Mktg Group licensing@mcmbrands.com Fletcher NC www.Mcmgroup.net
Moore Promotional Products Inc. info@moorepromo.com Colorado Springs CO www.Moorepromo.com
Mountain States Specialties Inc. angie@mtnstatesspecialties.com Boulder CO www.Mtnstatesspecialties.com
Murphy Blue LLC dba Alternatives in Advertising erik@aiabranding.com Denver CO www.AIABranding.com
MV Sport ellen@wpmv.com Bay Shore NY www.Mvsport.com
Neil Enterprises Inc. bmcconaughey@neilvarsityline.com Vernon Hills IL www.neilvarsityline.com
NG Labs Inc. dba Boxercraft kdavis@boxercraft.com Mableton GA www.Boxercraft.com/college
Pelligrini Solutions ben@pelligrini.com Englewood CO www.Pelligrini.com
Ping licensing@ping.com Phoenix AZ www.Ping.com
Premiums Promotions & Imports Inc. valerie.green@dmedelivers.com Daytona Beach FL www.Gamedaymarketing.com
Promos Adv. Prods. debbie@promosad.com Claremore OK www.Promosad.com
R.F.S.J. Inc. doreen@rfsj.com Mt. Pleasant PA www.rfsj.com
Reis Promotions/U of Promo jim@uofpromo.com Erlanger KY www.Reispromo.com
Ringmasters Jewelry and Gifts (UT) kirk@ringmasters-inc.com Ogden UT http://fanfrenzygifts.com/
Roaring Spring Blank Book Co. bvaughn@roaringspring.com Roaring Spring PA www.rspaperproducts.com
Russell Athletic by Boxercraft Inc. kdavis@boxercraft.com Mableton GA
Scotty Gear Retail Corp dba Desert Cactus joe@desertcactus.com Rolling Meadows IL www.desertcactus.com
SDS Design Associates Inc. allyson@sdsdesign.com Whitehall PA www.Sdsdesign.com
Sewing Concepts sewingconcepts@prodigy.net Omaha NE www.Scflags.com
Sincerely Yours LLC info@sincerelyyourspromos.com Denver CO
Spirit Products Ltd./MA mcamacho@spiritproducts.com Methuen MA www.Spiritproducts.com
Sports Scarf lcoelho@sportsscarf.com Mattapoisett MA www.Sportsscarf.com
Standard Chair Of Gardner heatherc@standardchair.com Gardner MA www.Standardchair.com
Storm Duds Raingear licensing@stormduds.com Attleboro MA www.Stormduds.com
Strand Art Company wickie01@aol.com Anaheim CA www.strandartcollegiate.com.
Strideline LLC riley@strideline.com City of Industry CA www.strideline.com
Success Brands Chad@successbrands.com Chesterfield MO www.Successpromo.com
Synergy Imports LLC ck@synergyimports.com St. Paul MN www.Synergyimports.com
To The Game LLC keeli.floyd@2thegame.com Phenix City AL www.2thegame.com
Tops of Rockies Marketing Inc. jeff.robinson@topsofrockies.com Denver CO
Trevco Inc. stonn@trevcoinc.com Madison Heights MI www.Trevcoinc.com
Trevco Merch by Amazon stonn@trevcoinc.com Madison Heights MI
Underground Printing licensing@undergroundshirts.com Ypsilanti MI www.Undergroundshirts.com
University Blanket & Flag Corp bgerbel@ubflag.com Coronado CA www.Ubflag.com
University Frames (CA) licensing@universityframes.com Anaheim CA www.Universityframes.com
University Tees Inc. skowalski@utees.com Cleveland OH www.Universitytees.com



Uscape Apparel LLC Licensing@uscapeapparel.com Irvine CA www.uscapeapparel.com
Varsity Brands Inc. collegiatelicensing@varsity.com Memphis TN www.Varsity.com
Verbero Inc. jared@verbero.com Franklin TN verbero.com
Wincraft Inc. cfakler@wincraft.com Winona MN www.Wincraft.com


